
 

 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS SPRING 2026 

 

Locations & Times:  

Bowman Lobby (main floor) 10:00-12:00 

Amsler Campus Center Marketplace 12:00-2:00 
 

• Wednesday, January 28  Fitchburg State University  

• Tuesday, February 3  United States Army 

• Friday, February 6  Miss Hall’s School 

• Tuesday, February 10  Barrington Stage Company 

• Wednesday, February 11  Guardian Life  

• Wednesday, February 18  General Dynamics Mission Systems 

• Thursday, February 19  MassAbility 

• Friday, February 20  Hillcrest Educational Centers 

• Monday, February 23  Fitchburg State University  

• Tuesday, February 24  Miss Hall’s School 

• Wednesday, February 25  Berkshire Bank 

• Friday, February 27  Pittsfield Public Schools 

• Monday, March 2   Norman Rockwell Museum 

• Wednesday, March 4  Susan B. Anthony Birthplace Museum 

• Thursday, March 5  Pine Cobble School 

• Friday, March 6   UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 

• Monday, March 9   Mass Audubon 

• Tuesday, March 10  MASS MoCA 

• Wednesday, March 11  Hillcrest Educational Centers 

• Thursday, March 12  Fitchburg State University 

• Monday, March 23  The Washington Center 

• Wednesday, March 25  Berkshire Bank 

• Thursday, March 26  UMass Amherst School of Public Policy Graduate Program 

• Friday, March 27   Pittsfield Public Schools 

• Monday, March 30  MassHire Berkshire Career Center 

• Tuesday, March 31  MOLARI Employment and Healthcare Services 

• Wednesday, April 1  Berkshire Health Systems 

• Thursday, April 2   Hillcrest Educational Centers 

• Friday, April 3   Berkshire East Mountain Resort 

• Wednesday, April 8  Berkshire Bank 

• Thursday, April 9   Fitchburg State University  

• Friday, April 10   Guardian Life 

• Wednesday, April 15  Jiminy Peak Mountain Resort 

• Thursday, April 16  MassAbility 

• Friday, April 17   Northern Berkshire District Court   


